


updated on 11 May, 2012

日DAY 日期DATE 表演时间SHOW TIME 日DAY 日期DATE 表演时间SHOW TIME 日DAY 日期DATE 表演时间SHOW TIME

Sun 1-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 1-Aug DARK DAY Sat 1-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Mon 2-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 2-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 2-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Tue 3-Jul DARK DAY Fri 3-Aug 20:00 Mon 3-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Wed 4-Jul DARK DAY Sat 4-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 4-Sep DARK DAY

Thu 5-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 5-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 5-Sep DARK DAY

Fri 6-Jul 20:00 Mon 6-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 6-Sep DARK DAY

Sat 7-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 7-Aug DARK DAY Fri 7-Sep DARK DAY

Sun 8-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 8-Aug DARK DAY Sat 8-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Mon 9-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 9-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 9-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Tue 10-Jul DARK DAY Fri 10-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 10-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Wed 11-Jul DARK DAY Sat 11-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 11-Sep DARK DAY

Thu 12-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 12-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 12-Sep DARK DAY

Fri 13-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 13-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 13-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Sat 14-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 14-Aug DARK DAY Fri 14-Sep 20:00

Sun 15-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 15-Aug DARK DAY Sat 15-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Mon 16-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 16-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 16-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Tue 17-Jul DARK DAY Fri 17-Aug 20:00 Mon 17-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Wed 18-Jul DARK DAY Sat 18-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 18-Sep DARK DAY

Thu 19-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 19-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 19-Sep DARK DAY

Fri 20-Jul 20:00 Mon 20-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 20-Sep 17:00 / *20:00 *Sep 20 (8pm show) 

Sat 21-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 21-Aug DARK DAY Fri 21-Sep 20:00 *Charter show - not for public sale

Sun 22-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 22-Aug DARK DAY Sat 22-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Mon 23-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 23-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 23-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Tue 24-Jul DARK DAY Fri 24-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 24-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Wed 25-Jul DARK DAY Sat 25-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 25-Sep DARK DAY

Thu 26-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 26-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 26-Sep DARK DAY

Fri 27-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 27-Aug 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 27-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Sat 28-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 28-Aug DARK DAY Fri 28-Sep 20:00

Sun 29-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 29-Aug DARK DAY Sat 29-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Mon 30-Jul 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 30-Aug DARK DAY Sun 30-Sep 17:00 / 20:00

Tue 31-Jul DARK DAY Fri 31-Aug DARK DAY

七月July 2012 八月August 2012  九月September 2012

水舞间 THE HOUSE OF DANCING WATER

表演时间 SHOW SCHEDULE 



updated on 25 Apr, 2012

日DAY 日期DATE 表演时间SHOW TIME 日DAY 日期DATE 表演时间SHOW TIME 日DAY 日期DATE 表演时间SHOW TIME

Mon 1-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 1-Nov 17:00 / 20:00 Sat 1-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Tue 2-Oct DARK DAY Fri 2-Nov 20:00 Sun 2-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Wed 3-Oct DARK DAY Sat 3-Nov 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 3-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Thu 4-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 4-Nov 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 4-Dec DARK DAY

Fri 5-Oct 20:00 Mon 5-Nov 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 5-Dec DARK DAY

Sat 6-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 6-Nov DARK DAY Thu 6-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Sun 7-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 7-Nov DARK DAY Fri 7-Dec 20:00

Mon 8-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 8-Nov DARK DAY Sat 8-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Tue 9-Oct DARK DAY Fri 9-Nov DARK DAY Sun 9-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Wed 10-Oct DARK DAY Sat 10-Nov DARK DAY Mon 10-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Thu 11-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 11-Nov DARK DAY Tue 11-Dec DARK DAY

Fri 12-Oct 20:00 Mon 12-Nov DARK DAY Wed 12-Dec DARK DAY

Sat 13-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 13-Nov DARK DAY Thu 13-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Sun 14-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 14-Nov DARK DAY Fri 14-Dec 20:00

Mon 15-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 15-Nov DARK DAY Sat 15-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Tue 16-Oct DARK DAY Fri 16-Nov DARK DAY Sun 16-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Wed 17-Oct DARK DAY Sat 17-Nov DARK DAY Mon 17-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Thu 18-Oct DARK DAY Sun 18-Nov DARK DAY Tue 18-Dec DARK DAY

Fri 19-Oct DARK DAY Mon 19-Nov DARK DAY Wed 19-Dec DARK DAY

Sat 20-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 20-Nov DARK DAY Thu 20-Dec DARK DAY

Sun 21-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 21-Nov DARK DAY Fri 21-Dec 20:00

Mon 22-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 22-Nov DARK DAY Sat 22-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Tue 23-Oct DARK DAY Fri 23-Nov 20:00 Sun 23-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Wed 24-Oct DARK DAY Sat 24-Nov 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 24-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Thu 25-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 25-Nov 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 25-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Fri 26-Oct 20:00 Mon 26-Nov 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 26-Dec 20:00

Sat 27-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 27-Nov DARK DAY Thu 27-Dec DARK DAY

Sun 28-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 28-Nov DARK DAY Fri 28-Dec DARK DAY

Mon 29-Oct 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 29-Nov 17:00 / 20:00 Sat 29-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Tue 30-Oct DARK DAY Fri 30-Nov 20:00 Sun 30-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

Wed 31-Oct DARK DAY Mon 31-Dec 17:00 / 20:00

十月October 2012 十一月November 2012  十二月December 2012

水舞间 THE HOUSE OF DANCING WATER

表演时间 SHOW SCHEDULE 
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